

Scheme - पत्रावसु (PRRSMR)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Home Office Road - Repairable Road Ramprab Ashwari
Bajiramthapur Jagdishpur to Chintamangant Road

EE Rk1D (k1)

DIVISION

Chapb2a-1

AE Rk1D (k1)

SUB-DIVISION

Block - Markhey

Agency - Mag Rajeshwari Const. Pvt. Ltd.

Measurement Book

No.-49206

2nd on A/c Bill

7

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	- Repair of road from Rampur, Adhupur, Baikunthpur, Jagdishpur to Chintamangani Road				
Name of Agency:	- Maa Rajeshwari Construction Pvt. Ltd.				
	At + P.O. - Fulwariya,				
	P.S. - Maiker, Dist. - Saran				
Agreement No.:	- 14/CMBD/25-26				
Date of Acceptation:	- 04-09-25				

① Construction of un-reinforced Plain cement concrete Pavement PCC M35 grade - Profile correction.					
2x	4.80	0.90	0.075	=	0.648 m ³
3x	5.00	1.60	0.075	=	1.80 m ³
6x	2.90	1.50	0.075	=	1.957 m ³
2x	4.40	2.4	0.075	=	1.584 m ³
4x	5.60	1.90	0.075	=	3.192 m ³
2x	6.70	1.50	0.075	=	1.507 m ³
					10.688 m ³
5x	30.0	3.75	0.125	=	70.312 m ³
5x	30.0	3.75	0.125	=	70.312 m ³
5x	30.0	3.75	0.125	=	70.312 m ³

Continuation

= 221.624 m³

BF. 221.624m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1X30X3.75X0.125					14.062m ³
1X20.0X3.75X0.125					9.375m ³
					= 245.061m ³
10X30.0X3.75X0.125					140.625m ³
10X30.0X3.75X0.125					140.625m ³
10X30.0X3.75X0.125					140.625m ³
10X30.0X3.75X0.125					140.625m ³
3X30.0X3.75X0.125					42.187m ³
1X10.0X3.75X0.125					4.687m ³
					= 854.435m ³

ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of work: - Repair of road
 from Rambur, Adhupur, Brikuthpur

Jagdispur to chintamangari road

Name of Agency: - Maa Rajeshwari
 Construction Pvt. Ltd.

Agg. No.: - 14/CMBD/25-26

Date of Start: - 03/10/25

① Clearing and grubbing
road bund do. — do.

Qty. vide TMBP. No. (4)

2.31 Ha @ Rs 75360.38/Ha = Rs 174082.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Scavenging the Existing Bituminous surface road —					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. (4)					
1716.0 m ² @ Rs 19.16/m ² = Rs 32879.20					
③ Construction of un-reinforced Plain cement concrete pavement PCC M-35 grade do. — do. —					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. (4)					
1043.403 m ³					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. (8)					
245.06 m ³					
1288.464 m ³					
1897.838 m ³					
@ Rs 6868.44/m ³ = Rs 8849699.20					
= Rs 13035129.20					

④/⑤ Providing and Fixing of typical M.M.C.S.Y. Introductory Sign board Logo do. — do. —					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. (5)					
02 nos. @ Rs 10945.92/nos = Rs 21892.00					
Add 18% GST					
Add 1% L.C.S					
Add Signage Fee					
Reduction 6.31% below					

Continuation

Rs 14896922.20

Continuation